COLABORADORES 2020-2022

ASIGNATURA

ENFERMERIA MATERNAL
YRN1

ENFERMERIA MATERNAL
YRN 2

ENFERMERIA DE LA
MUJERY LA
FAMILIA 1

ENFERMERIA DE LA
MUJER
Y LA FAMILIA 2

COLABORADOR

MORGADO RAMOS,
SUSANA

GONZALEZ MORENO, M.?
ROSARIO

QUINTANA PEREZ, JULIAN
PAJUELO DE LOS SANTOS,
EVA

HERNANDEZ DONOSO,
ANGELA

CIMADEVILLA
FERNANDEZ, M.? OLIVA

MORGADO RAMOS,
SUSANA

GONZALEZ MORENO, M.?
ROSARIO

QUINTANA PEREZ, JULIAN
PAJUELO DE LOS SANTOS,
EVA

HERNANDEZ DONOSO,
ANGELA

CIMADEVILLA
FERNANDEZ, M.* OLIVA

GONZALEZ MORENO, M.?
ROSARIO

DiAZ DiAZ, BLANCA M.?
QUINTANA PEREZ, JULIAN
PAJUELO DE LOS SANTOS,
EVA

CIMADEVILLA
FERNANDEZ, M.* OLIVA

GONZALEZ MORENO, M.?
ROSARIO

DiAZ DiAZ, BLANCA M.?
QUINTANA PEREZ, JULIAN
PAJUELO DE LOS SANTOS,
EVA

CIMADEVILLA
FERNANDEZ, M.* OLIVA

PUNTUACION

278

205,87
143,6

121,2
114,5

104,41

278

205,87
143,6

121,2
114,5

104,41

205,87
159,5
146,6
121,2

104,41

205,87
159,5
146,6
121,2

104,41



INVESTIGACION EN
ENFERMERIA
OBSTETRICO
GINECOLOGICA

EDUCACION PARA LA
SALUD
DE LA MUJER

ADMINISTRACION

SERVICIOS OBSTETRICOS

GINECOLOGICOS

LEGISLACION EN
ENFERMERIA
OBSTETRICA-
GINECOLOGICA

DiAZ DiAZ, BLANCA M.?

GONZALEZ MORENO, M.?
ROSARIO

DiAZ DiAZ, BLANCA M.?
PAJUELO DE LOS SANTOS,
EVA

CIMADEVILLA
FERNANDEZ, M.* OLIVA

159,5

205,87
159,5

121,2

104,41



